AN
TE
N
N
A
C
O
N

NGC2-002-EDR NGC2-IDU Spectrum Analyzer Card - Analog;
Enhanced Dynamic Range
NGC2-004-03 NGC2 IDU, Single Channel, L-Band Internal Beacon
Receiver
NGC2-004-03-2 NGC2 IDU, Dual Channel, L-Band Internal Beacon
Receiver, Separate Tuner
NGC2-004-MP NGC2 IDU, Dual Channel, Monopulse L-Band
Internal Beacon Receiver, Single Tuner
NGC2-004-MP-X NGC2 IDU, Dual Channel, Monopulse L-Band 1RU
Beacon Receiver, Single Tuner
NGC2-004-I03-02-IDU NGC2 IDU, Dual Channel, Monopulse L-Band
Outdoor Beacon Receiver, Single Tuner
NGC2-005-1X8 NGC2-IDU, 1x8 Coaxial Switch, 10-6000MHz
NGC2-008 NGC2-IDU, Power Supply
NGC2-009 NGC2-IDU, Rack Slides
NGC2-010-025M NGC2-IDU, ESTOP, Rack Mount, 1RU, 25M IFL
NGC2-010-050M NGC2-IDU, ESTOP, Rack Mount, 1RU, 50M IFL
NGC2-010-075M NGC2-IDU, ESTOP, Rack Mount, 1RU, 75M IFL
NGC2-010-100M NGC2-IDU, ESTOP, Rack Mount, 1RU, 100M IFL
NGC2-010-150M NGC2-IDU, ESTOP, Rack Mount, 1RU, 150M IFL
NGC2-010-250M NGC2-IDU, ESTOP, Rack Mount, 1RU, 250M IFL
NGC2-010-300M NGC2-IDU, ESTOP, Rack Mount, 1RU, 300M IFL
Software
NGC2-117 NGC2-IDU, Constellation Tracker
Kratos Antenna Solutions
3801 E. Plano Parkway, Suite 200